Cisco Catalyst 9120AX Series
Access Points Datasheet
Router-switch.com 1
CONTENT
Content...................................................................................................................................................... 1
Overview.................................................................................................................................................... 2
Appearance................................................................................................................................................3
Features and benefits................................................................................................................................ 3

802.11a/g: 6, 9, 12, 18, 24, 36, 48, and 54 Mbps
802.11n data rates on 2.4 GHz (only 20 MHz and MCS 0 to MCS 31): and 5 GHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3. Ordering information
Product number Product description
C9120AXE-A Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, A
Domain
C9120AXE-B Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, B
Domain
C9120AXE-D Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, D
Domain
C9120AXE-E Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, E
Domain
C9120AXE-F Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
F Domain
C9120AXE-G Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
G Domain
C9120AXE-H Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, H
Domain
C9120AXE-I Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, I
Domain
C9120AXE-K Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
K Domain
C9120AXE-N Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
N Domain
C9120AXE-Q Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
Q Domain
C9120AXE-R Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
R Domain
Router-switch.com 15
C9120AXE-S Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
S Domain
C9120AXE-T Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
T Domain
C9120AXE-Z Cisco Catalyst 9120AXE Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO,
Z Domain
C9120AXI-A Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, A
Domain
C9120AXI-B Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, B
Domain
C9120AXI-D Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, D
Domain
C9120AXI-E Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, E
Domain
C9120AXI-F Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, F
Domain
C9120AXI-G Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, G
Domain
C9120AXI-H Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, H
Domain
C9120AXI-I Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, I
Domain
C9120AXI-K Cisco Catalyst 9120AXI Access Point, internal antennas; Wi-Fi 6; 4x4:4 MIMO, K
Domain